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***  OPERATING STATEMENT  ***

CURRENT-MONTH YEAR-TO-DATE

Actual ActualBudget Budget

PRIOR-YTD

Actual%

OPERATING RECEIPTS

7,691.55Offertory 0.00 20,025.80 0.00 18,195.7593.8

0.00Christmas 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.0

0.00Easter 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,655.000.0

125.00Thanksgiving Appeal 0.00 575.00 0.00 300.002.7

0.00Stipends 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.0

0.00Parish Social Activities 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.0

0.00Donations 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.0

0.00Ministry Revenue 0.00 200.00 0.00 0.000.9

200.00Rental Income 0.00 200.00 0.00 100.000.9

0.00Fundraising 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.0

0.00Sales of Religious Articles 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.0

0.00Miscellaneous 0.00 150.00 0.00 775.000.7

0.00Canada Emergency Wage Subsidy 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.0

$ 8,016.55Subtotal $ 21,150.800.00 0.00 22,025.7599.0

210.00Special Collections Received 0.00 210.00 0.00 1,050.001.0

$ 8,226.55TOTAL OPERATING RECEIPTS $ 21,360.800.00 0.00 23,075.75100.0

OPERATING EXPENDITURES

Facilities

90.89Parish 0.00 280.87 0.00 306.860.8

560.04Rectory 0.00 1,594.13 0.00 1,312.454.3

778.61Church 0.00 4,898.31 0.00 4,995.2213.2

159.86Office 0.00 958.06 0.00 872.392.6

0.00Hall 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.0

0.00Other 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.0

0.00Land Maintenance 0.00 1,520.01 0.00 989.084.1

1,664.40Utilities 0.00 6,235.90 0.00 4,290.6516.8

0.00Insurance 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.0

168.07Property Taxes 0.00 270.84 0.00 489.070.7

341.16Liturgy 0.00 705.72 0.00 938.061.9

$ 3,763.03Subtotal $ 16,463.840.00 0.00 14,193.7844.3

5,559.24Compensation 0.00 16,310.14 0.00 15,793.6343.9

$ 5,559.24Subtotal $ 16,310.140.00 0.00 15,793.6343.9

Ministry & Education

0.00Education 0.00 0.00 0.00 668.180.0

51.67Ministry 0.00 502.47 0.00 572.131.4

0.00Parish Social Activities 0.00 0.00 0.00 89.790.0

0.00Religious Articles for Resale 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.0

0.00Miscellaneous 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.0

0.00Stipends Paid 0.00 0.00 0.00 237.500.0

$ 51.67Subtotal $ 502.470.00 0.00 1,567.601.4

Collections & Assessments

110.00Special Collections Paid 0.00 110.00 0.00 575.000.3

0.00Fundraising Expense 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.0

1,251.75Diocesan Assessment 0.00 3,755.25 0.00 3,480.3310.1

0.00Donations Paid 0.00 0.00 0.00 475.000.0

$ 1,361.75Subtotal $ 3,865.250.00 0.00 4,530.3310.4

$ 10,735.69TOTAL OPERATING EXPENDITURES $ 37,141.700.00 0.00 36,085.34100.0

Operating Surplus (Deficit) $ )(15,780.90$ )(2,509.14 0.00 0.00 -13,009.59
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***  OPERATING STATEMENT  ***

CURRENT-MONTH YEAR-TO-DATE

Actual ActualBudget Budget

PRIOR-YTD

Actual%

76.6Financial Viability  % 0.0 57.5 63.90.0
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***  CAPITAL STATEMENT  ***

CURRENT-MONTH YEAR-TO-DATE

Actual ActualBudget Budget

PRIOR-YTD

Actual%

CAPITAL RECEIPTS

0.00Bequests 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.0

0.00Insurance Claims 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.0

0.00Fundraising 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.0

1,025.00Donations for Capital Projects 0.00 2,065.00 0.00 790.0094.3

29.90Interest Income 0.00 124.60 0.00 258.865.7

0.00Interest Received from Loan Fund 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.0

0.00Interest Rebates 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.0

0.00Sale of Parish Assets 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.0

0.00PST Rebates 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.0

$ 1,054.90Subtotal $ 2,189.600.00 0.00 1,048.86100.0

$ 1,054.90TOTAL CAPITAL RECEIPTS $ 2,189.600.00 0.00 1,048.86100.0

CAPITAL EXPENDITURES

Collections & Assessments

0.00Suspense 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.0

$ 0.00Subtotal $ 0.000.00 0.00 0.000.0

Fundraising Expense

0.00Fundraising Expense 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.0

0.00Land 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.0

0.00Construction more than $5,000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.0

0.00Furniture more than $5,000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.0

0.00Interest Paid on Loans 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.0

$ 0.00Subtotal $ 0.000.00 0.00 0.000.0

$ 0.00TOTAL CAPITAL EXPENDITURES $ 0.000.00 0.00 0.000.0

Capital Surplus (Deficit) $ 2,189.60$ 1,054.90 0.00 0.00 1,048.86

$ )(1,454.24NET INCOME (LOSS) $ )(13,591.300.00 0.00 )(11,960.73


